Westfalischer Schitzenbund
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
BogenschieRen in der Halle

Kreuztal, den 27.und 28. November 2021

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. BSC Schmallenberg

2. BSF Attendorn

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. BSC Schmallenberg
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Recurve Herren

WF 3A
4A
2A

WF  4C
2C
3C

Limbach, Christoph
Stoppel, Wolfgang
Weitz, Alexander

Braun, Michael
Dasbach, Philipp
Schulte, Marc

Recurve Schiler B

WF T7A
9C
9A

DR = Deutscher Rekord

Pieper, Konstantin
Sauer, Jayden
Rarbach, David

499
467
467

505
408
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471
443
400

1433

1270

1314
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